DATE
18-Dec

19-Dec

20-Dec

21-Dec

22-Dec

SELLER

NEVILLE, PHYLLIS
WINDLAND, WILLIAM J. ETAL
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC
JENNINGS FAMILY TRUST
HOLDINGS ADVENTURE, LLC
FELTY, GARY

HUGHES FAMILY TRUST
MORGAN, W. C.
SWEARINGEN, TIMOTHY

JAMES FAMILY TRUST
MCDERMOTT, OPAL
FORESTER, EDWIN R.
RUBLE, DEANNA
DEVONEY TRUST
CONTI, MARGARET J.
SAUK, JAMES R.

VEST, KATHERINE ETAL

STAHL FAMILY TRUST
PUGH TRUST

FIRSTCHOICE PROPERTY
WAGNER, RODNEY
VADEN LIVING TRUST
VADEN, ROBERT M.
WALKER, HARRY M.
EBERHARD TRUST
GRISSUM, RICHARD L.
PHELPS, JACKIE L.
FUGINA, JEROME A.

GREENWOOD, JOHN THOMAS

BUYER

AUSTIN, THOMAS W.
WINDLAND, WILLIAM J.

SEC. OF HUD

WOODS, DANNY

BARKER, SCOTT ETAL

FELTY REVOCABLE TRUST
HUGHES, DARIN ROBERT
MORGAN JOINT TENANCY TR.
BOGLE, MICHAEL

THE RIVER BIBLE CHURCH
MURFF, JIM C.

CALLAIS, LISAR.

PRICE, HEIDI

MCFALL, CHRISSY
KNOPICK, NICHOLAS
HELLENBRAND, ROSE ETAL
ALLEMAN, MATTHEW J.

LEISURE HOMES, INC.
KILLINGSWORTH, JACQUELINE

GILL ENTERPRISES OF UTAH
PETERSON, JEREMY ROSS
VADEN, ROBERT M.
HARAKIDAS FAM LIVING TRUST
CDMP FAMILY TRUST

J & C EBERHARD PROPERTIES
TAMASHIRO, RAYMOND S.
PHELPS, TERESA A.

PINSON, CHRISTIAN F.

SWEARINGEN, TIMOTHY H.
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1,000.00

20,000.00
149.00

290,000.00

165,500.00
25,000.00
95,000.00

77,000.00

540,000.00
154,000.00

2,283,700.00

2,500.00

257,900.00
69,500.00

240,000.00

240,000.00

192,000.00

PROPERTY

Lot 23 Sec 9 Briarcliff

S1/2NE 16-17-12

Pt W1/2NW 7-18-13

Pt SWSE 8-18-11

Pt SWNW 24-18-12

Lot 15 Blk 1 Laurelwood Add Norfork Lake Estates
Pt NWNW 27-18-12

Pt Lot 42 Bonner Heights Subd

Pt E1/2 Frl 27-18-14

Pt S1/2 NW 36-20-13

Lot 18 Blk 3 Indian Creek Unit IV

Pt SWSW 31-20-13

Blk B Town of Norfork

Pt SE Frl. 1/4 1-18-13 & Pt NE 12-18-13

Pt SWSW Sec. 9 also Pt E1/2 E1/2 SESE Sec. B
Lot 39 Paul Heights Add No. 2 Revised Subd
Lot 32 Paul Heights Add No. 2 Revised

Lots No. 1 & 9 Common Areas Hurst Landing Subd
Lot 47 Woodcreek Sub

Pt NESW & NWSE 4-19-13
Lot 6 Blk 4 Forest Park Subd

NENW 7-20-13 & Pt Lot 7 & All Lot 6 Hutch Creek Estates
NENW 7-20-13 & Pt Lot 7 & All Lot 6 Hutch Creek Estates

Lot 17 Blk 1 First Add Langston Subd

Lot 47 Hallmark Estates Subd

Pt SWSE 24-20-14

Pt NWNE 2-20-12

Lot 14 Wildwood Subd & Pt SENE 35-20-13

Lot 4 Lithia Creek Acres



ESTATE OF THOMAS G. SAUER
NIXON REV LIVING TRUST
FLIPPIN, GARY E.

NIXON REV LIVING TRUST
WILMINGTON SAV. FUND SOC
DEARMORE, ROBERT

CLARK, MADONNA J.

CLARK REVOCABLE TRUST
EASTON, JILL

BRINDLEY, MIKE ETAL

FLIPPIN TRUST

NIXON REV LIVING TRUST
KRATKY LIVING TRUST NO 2
SEC OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
FLOW, JAMES E.

CLARK REVOCABLE TRUST
EASTON, JILL

EASTON & SPENCER LIV TRUST

140,000.00

350,000.00

170,000.00

NWNW 14-17-12 & SWNW & Pt SENW 14-17-12
Pt NWSE 3-18-14

Pt NWSE 3-18-14

Pt NWSE Frl 3-18-14

Lot 2 Oak Tree Subd

Pt SENW 36-20-14

Pt S1/2SE 31-19-11

Pt S1/2SE 31-19-11

Pt S1/2SE 31-19-11






